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RFP-20-801 Energy Efficiency Technical Support
Pre-Application Workshop Attendee List
February 28, 2020
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	areddy@solaris-technical.com
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	scott@sacss.com

	Cynthia Rogers
	cynthia.rogers@energy.ca.gov

	Harry Schwartz
	hschwartz@energetics.com

	Brian Horii
	brian@ethree.com
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	Joe Long
	jlong@aspeneg.com

	Amy Martin
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	Don Arambula
	don.arambula@outlook.com

	Ezra beeman
	ebeeman@energeia-usa.com

	David Mead
	david.mead@pae-engineers.com

	Kelly Marrin
	kmarrin@ameresco.com

	Judie Porter
	jporter@noresco.com

	David Reynolds
	dreynolds@ers-inc.com

	Ryan Triolo
	rtriolo@gmail.com

	James Paul
	james.paul@ricardo.com

	David Roland-Holst
	dwrh@berkeley.edu

	Charles Hillyer
	hillyer@csufresno.edu

	Aaron Ingle
	aa_ingle@yahoo.com

	Jean Shelton
	jean.shelton@itron.com

	Sandra Chow
	schow@baseco.com

	Anna LaRue
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	Rich Fox
	rfox@intechenergy.net

	Nick Snyder
	nick.snyder@tierrarc.com

	Rachel Bannon-Godfrey
	rachel.bannon-godfrey@stantec.com

	Cliff McDonld
	mcdonald@optenergy.com

	Ingrid Neumann
	ingrid.neumann@energy.ca.gov

	Tom Stevens
	tom.stevens@tetratech.com

	Bob Ramirez
	bob.ramirez@dnvgl.com

	Myron Graessle
	mgraessle@trccompanies.com

	Jennifer Holmes
	jennifer.holmes@futee.biz

	Mithra Moezzi
	mmmoezzi@qqforward.com

	Phillip Mosenthal
	mosenthal@optenergy.com

	Orly Hasidim
	orly@universal-devices.com

	Dave Hanna
	arland57@protonmail.com

	Jarred Metoyer
	jarred.metoyer@dnvgl.com

	Eli Morris
	emorris@appliedenergygroup.com

	Rahul Athalye
	rathalye@noresco.com

	Carrie Brown
	carrie@resourcerefocus.com

	Jessica Ray
	jessicaray21@gmail.com

	Robert McIntosh
	robert.mcintosh@erg.com

	Public Advisor Office,
	dorothy.murimi@energy.ca.gov

	Vrushali Mendon
	vrushali@resourcerefocus.com

	Howard Choy
	howard@howardchoyconsultingllc.com

	Amul Sathe
	amul.sathe@guidehouse.com

	Andrew Terenzio
	andrew@recurve.com

	Adrian Ownby
	adrian.ownby@energy.ca.gov

	ERDD Three
	eleanor.oliver@energy.ca.gov

	Karly Zimmerman Fogg
	Karly.zimmerman.fogg@terraverde.energy

	Catherine M. Elder
	kelder@aspen.com

	Karen Maoz, P.E.
	Karen.moaz@navigant.com

	Carmen Best
	carmen@recurve.com

	Jeremiah Janick
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